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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Rozmiar podwajny
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

22-11-2024

2025X28

25.00

28.00

350.00

stal stopowa chromowa
oczkowe odsadzone

metryczne

SYMBOL: 41042528 MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille EAN: 4018754021093

20 25 X 28 - Klucz oczkowy gtebokoodsadzony STABIL, 25x28

mm, 41042528

152,10 z} (tax excl.)

(187,08 zt (tax incl.))

4 STAHLWILLEC)®

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/28476-20-25-x-28-klucz-oczkowy-glebokoodsadzony-stabil-25x28-mm-410425...
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